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VICto rs 166 Pentonville Road, Islington, London N1 9JL

AKU
4001F

BEMO
1262202
2260 115
2274330
2274333
2278102
2287 142
2287107
3250126
3267 327
3267 327-8
3276501
3283107
3284108
3286120

BEMO HOe
1004811

LILIPUT
114404

LIMA
208510

ROCO

625-43507
625-43508
625-44495
625-44883
625-44884
625-46371
625-46569
625-46658
625-46664
625-46666

ROCON
625-23274
625-25071
625-25173
625-25231
625-25232

Tel: 0171 278 1019 Fax: 0171 833 8783

E-Mail victor@enterprise.net

SBB PTT Post van #324 Built up

FO HGe4/411 102

RhB Cement Silo Uce 8085

MOB Gk530 Van ‘Coca Cola’

MOB GkS30 Van ‘Fanta’

RhB Railwagon Haik 5112

RhB Bogie Gravel Hopper Fad 8742
RhB FAD Bogie Hopper 8707 ‘BAS' hro
RhB 2nd Class Coach red B2346
MOB 2nd Class Coach #207

MOB 2nd Class Coach #208

BVZ A2071 Coach '60 years'

RhB 1st/2nd Coach AB 1517 ‘60 years'
RhB 2nd Coach B 2338 '60 years’

RhB 2nd Coach B2340

DGEG wurtt Tssd 99633 080T rtr

SBB-NPZ RBDe4/4 E.M.U Aircondition

SBB NPZ RBe 4/4 #54008

SBB Be4/6 Green new lettering

SBB Be4/6 Brown

SBB EWII 1st Class IR livery

SBB EW IV 1st Class 1:87

SBB EW IV 2nd Class 1:87

SBB HUPAC wagon ‘'Jackie Maeder'
SBB HUPAC ‘Frey Transport'

SBB Cement Silo Wagon blue

SBB Tank wagon ‘VTG'

SBB Tankwagon ‘Motorex’

SBB Be 4/6 Electric

SBB Fulldoor Van Hbis Era IV
SBB Fulldoor Van Hbis Corrugated
SBB Hbis Van ‘Knorr' Ep.V

SBB Hbis van 'Jelmoli’

78.30

246.29
24.66
28.88
28.88
27.67
5454
54.54
30.49
34.97
34.97
31.22
36.25
36.25
4717

520.59

122.55

121.20

147.84
147.84
32.21
36.83
36.83
29.63
33.79
24.09
19.47
17.98

144.87
10.39
10.23
12.42
13.07

Through all models were in stock at the time of placing this advert some will have sold out. so it would help if

alternative choices are given. If we cannot supply your order we will issue you with a credit note.

Please add £1.00 per order to cover P. and P.

We accept payment by cheque or credit card. Do not send cash, Irish cheques or Postal orders.




GREAT Lrrree TRAIN

FIDES -

'Wooden building Kkits.

Catalogue £4.00. Send for a free price list.

‘Z' Gauge - Bernese Chalet
Covered Alpine Bridge
Graval Works
RhB Station ‘Blausee mit Holz
RhB Locomotive shed ‘Bergun’
RhB Switch Tower ‘Konolfingen’

‘N' Gauge  RhB Station ‘Surava’

‘HO' Gauge Barn

Modern Chalet

MOB Station ‘Saanenmoser’

RhB Station ‘Celerina-Staz’

RhB-BB Locomotive shed ‘Disentis’

Watermill ‘

Gravel Works

CFF-SBB-FFS Station halt ‘Bossiere’

RhB locomotive shed ‘Bergun’

MOB Saanenmoser - Chalet

- Post Office

RhB Station ‘Rueun’

CFF Freight depot ‘Cully’

Chalet

Colmar 'Inn of the red hot iron’

French signal box ‘St. Ouen’

Tudor style house

Covered Alpine bridge

Kulhlendorf Church

Norwegian Stave Church ‘Borgund’

German DB Station ‘Reinstetten’

British GWR Station ‘Charlbury’

Schwarzwald, Black Forest - Farm ‘Lowen’
Farm ‘Gutach’
House ‘Greigerhof’
Chapel

We do take ACCESS, VISA, MASTER CARD & EURO CARDS
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